
European Championship Show, Quartets & Precision 2024
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SHOW Small Groups

FINAL RESULT - SHOW

PointsNation SS GT PE CH DEDPl. Group

ESP  41.27 8.42  10.30  9.17  13.38ARTISTIC SKATING CUNIT

NO ESSENCE

 0.0 1

ITA  39.66 8.08  10.00  8.58  13.00DEJAVU

THE HAPPENING

 0.0 2

ESP  37.97 7.67  9.80  8.00  12.50CPA TONA

ETERNAL DATA

 0.0 3

ITA  36.10 7.17  9.30  7.75  11.88ITALIAN SHOW

ECCENTRIC AND SURREALIST 

DALI'

 0.0 4

ITA  36.00 7.75  9.20  7.67  11.88ROMA ROLLER TEAM

THERE IS STILL TIME FOR ONE 

LAST COMPETITION

-0.5 5

ESP  30.45 6.17  7.90  6.50  9.88PA FIGUERES CE

THE AWAKENING OF LETTERS

 0.0 6

POR  26.49 5.42  6.90  5.67  8.50CLUBE PATINAGEM DO SADO

GUEISHA'S LIFE CHOICE

 0.0 7

FRA  21.83 4.33  5.50  4.75  7.25ONYX

EDWARD

 0.0 8

POR  20.85 4.17  5.60  4.33  6.75SINTRA SHOW STARS

FREE YOUR MIND

 0.0 9

POR  20.74 4.17  5.40  4.42  6.75ODIVELAS SHOW TEAM

PLAY WITH YOUR EYES

 0.0 10

FRA  18.72 3.75  4.80  4.17  6.00E.S. SC BRIARD

I WISH I COULD BE

 0.0 11

FRA  16.98 3.33  4.40  3.75  5.50NAERA ALSJB

DUTY OF REMEMBRANCE

 0.0 12
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European Championship Show, Quartets & Precision 2024

Reggio Emilia (Italy) - 09/05/2024

Show Small Groups

ARTISTIC SKATING CUNIT

'NO ESSENCE'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 41.27  0.00  41.27

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 8.25  8.75  8.75  8.25  8.00  8.42Skating Skills 1.0

 8.00  8.75  8.75  8.50  8.50  10.30Group Technique 1.2

 8.00  9.50  9.50  9.00  9.00  9.17Performance/Execution 1.0

 8.25  9.25  9.25  8.75  8.75  13.38Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  41.27

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

DEJAVU

'THE HAPPENING'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 39.66  0.00  39.66

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 8.25  8.50  8.00  8.00  8.00  8.08Skating Skills 1.0

 8.50  8.50  8.25  8.25  8.00  10.00Group Technique 1.2

 8.25  8.75  8.50  8.50  8.75  8.58Performance/Execution 1.0

 8.50  8.75  8.50  8.75  8.75  13.00Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  39.66

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

CPA TONA

'ETERNAL DATA'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 37.97  0.00  37.97

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 9.25  8.00  7.75  7.25  7.25  7.67Skating Skills 1.0

 9.00  8.50  8.50  7.25  7.50  9.80Group Technique 1.2

 9.00  8.25  8.25  7.50  7.50  8.00Performance/Execution 1.0

 9.25  8.75  8.75  7.50  7.50  12.50Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  37.97

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

ITALIAN SHOW

'ECCENTRIC AND SURREALIST DALI''

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 36.10  0.00  36.10

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 7.75  7.00  6.75  7.25  7.25  7.17Skating Skills 1.0

 7.75  7.75  7.25  8.00  7.75  9.30Group Technique 1.2

 7.75  7.50  7.75  7.75  8.00  7.75Performance/Execution 1.0

 8.00  7.75  7.50  8.25  8.00  11.88Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  36.10

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

ROMA ROLLER TEAM

'THERE IS STILL TIME FOR ONE LAST COMPETITION'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 36.50 -0.50  36.00

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 8.00  8.00  7.50  7.25  7.75  7.75Skating Skills 1.0

 7.50  8.25  7.50  7.50  8.00  9.20Group Technique 1.2

 7.75  7.75  7.50  7.50  8.00  7.67Performance/Execution 1.0

 7.75  8.25  8.00  7.75  8.00  11.88Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  36.50

Deductions -0.50
Falls: -0.5

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

PA FIGUERES CE

'THE AWAKENING OF LETTERS'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 30.45  0.00  30.45

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 6.50  6.25  6.00  6.25  5.75  6.17Skating Skills 1.0

 6.75  7.25  6.75  6.00  6.25  7.90Group Technique 1.2

 6.25  6.75  6.50  6.50  6.50  6.50Performance/Execution 1.0

 6.50  7.25  6.75  6.50  6.50  9.88Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  30.45

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

CLUBE PATINAGEM DO SADO

'GUEISHA'S LIFE CHOICE'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 26.49  0.00  26.49

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 5.50  5.25  4.75  5.75  5.50  5.42Skating Skills 1.0

 5.50  5.50  5.25  6.25  6.25  6.90Group Technique 1.2

 5.75  4.75  5.25  6.00  6.00  5.67Performance/Execution 1.0

 6.00  5.50  5.00  5.50  6.00  8.50Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.49

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

ONYX

'EDWARD'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 21.83  0.00  21.83

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.50  4.25  4.00  5.25  4.25  4.33Skating Skills 1.0

 4.25  4.75  4.50  5.00  4.50  5.50Group Technique 1.2

 4.50  4.75  4.75  5.25  4.75  4.75Performance/Execution 1.0

 4.75  5.00  4.75  5.25  4.50  7.25Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.83

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

SINTRA SHOW STARS

'FREE YOUR MIND'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 20.85  0.00  20.85

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.50  4.50  4.25  5.00  3.75  4.17Skating Skills 1.0

 3.75  5.00  5.00  5.00  4.00  5.60Group Technique 1.2

 4.00  4.00  4.75  5.00  4.25  4.33Performance/Execution 1.0

 4.25  4.50  4.75  5.00  4.25  6.75Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.85

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

ODIVELAS SHOW TEAM

'PLAY WITH YOUR EYES'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 20.74  0.00  20.74

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 4.25  3.75  3.75  4.75  4.50  4.17Skating Skills 1.0

 4.50  4.50  4.00  4.50  4.75  5.40Group Technique 1.2

 4.75  3.75  3.75  4.75  5.00  4.42Performance/Execution 1.0

 5.00  4.00  4.00  4.50  5.00  6.75Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.74

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

E.S. SC BRIARD

'I WISH I COULD BE'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 18.72  0.00  18.72

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.75  3.75  3.50  4.00  3.75  3.75Skating Skills 1.0

 4.00  4.50  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.80Group Technique 1.2

 4.25  4.00  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.17Performance/Execution 1.0

 4.00  4.25  3.75  4.00  4.00  6.00Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.72

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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Show Small Groups

NAERA ALSJB

'DUTY OF REMEMBRANCE'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 16.98  0.00  16.98

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.25  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.00  3.33Skating Skills 1.0

 3.50  4.50  3.25  3.75  3.75  4.40Group Technique 1.2

 3.75  4.50  3.50  4.00  3.50  3.75Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.75  4.25  3.50  3.75  3.50  5.50Idea and Choreography 1.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.98

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ITA SILVIA MININ

Controller WSE ROSA MARIA ALABART.

Referee WSE BRUNO ACEñA

Judge 1 POR HELENA VIANA

Judge 2 ITA MARCO FAGGIOLI

Judge 3 ESP NURIA QUERALT

Judge 4 GER RüDIGER GRAF

Judge 5 FRA SOPHIE DROUET
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